OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No . 12/3 /4,56 7 8 9 +  Sm_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Sverre Vinter 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 -1 26

Small competition * 18.09.2024 18:42 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/502501
https://discgolfmetrix.com/502501

I Y N N N N O 2 O O T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3 3 3 3 2

6 7 4 5 2 8
1

1 1 1 1

Small competition * 18.09.2024 18:42 (2)

2
3
1

26

33%
44%
22%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/502501

